

CS 84/23

MEHBOOB ALI Vs. SHAKIR

21/04/2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today (forenoon).

Pr. Sh. Javed Khan, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Imran Ahmad, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Ld. Counsel for the defendant had filed application U/o 37 Rule 3(1) CPC for entering appearance and application U/o 37 Rule 3 (7) CPC for condonation of delay along with documents on 19/04/2023.

Put up for further proceedings on 22/05/2023.

(Reader)
21/04/2023