

CS 84/23

MEHBOOB ALI Vs. SHAKIR

02.12.2023

Pr.: Sh. Javed Khan, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ordinary process issued to LR's not received back.
Process sent through RC to LR's of deceased defendant received
back unserved.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up for further proceedings on **05.01.2024.**

Reader/02.12.2023